Falcon Basketball 7th & 8th Grade

Oct. 7 Banner 5:00
Nov. 4,5, 7,9 Friend Tournament TBA
Nov. 14 at Pioneer 6:30
Nov. 15 Robin Hill (5/6 play first) 4:00
Nov. 25 at Lawton Christian 6:00
Dec. 10 at Robin Hill (5/6 play first) 4-00
Dec. 12 at Banner (5/6 play first) 4:30
Dec. 16 Ninnekah 6:30
ign' 13, 15, Lexington Tournament TBA
Jan. 20 at Lexington 6:00
Jan. 21 @ Chesapeake Arena vs. Pioneer 12:00
Jan. 23 Lawton Christian-Homecoming-  6:00
Jan. 28 Darlington 6:00
Feb. 3 at Gracemont 6:30
Feb. 6 at Whitebead (5/6 play first) 4:00
Feb.10 at Ninnekah 4:30

*Schedules are subject to change*

Falcon Basketball 5th & 6th Grade

Oct. 1 AMpo (A&B) 4:30
Oct. 3 at Verden 5:00
Oct. 7- Oct. 11 Verden Tournament TBA
Oct 14 Middleberg (A&B) 4:00
Oct. 15 Pioneer (A&B) 4:00

Oct. 21-Oct. 26 Ampo Tournament TBA



Oct.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Dec

Dec.
Dec.

Feb.

29
11

12
15
. 2-Dec. 6

10
12

Verden
at Ampo (A&B)

at Pioneer (A&B)

Robin Hill
Friend Tournament

at Robin Hill

at Banner
at Whitebead

4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:30
4:00

*Schedules are subject to change*



