Falcon Basketball 7th & 8th Grade

Oct. 7	Banner	5:00
Nov. 4, 5, 7, 9	Friend Tournament	TBA
Nov. 14	at Pioneer	6:30
Nov. 15	Robin Hill (5/6 play first)	4:00
Nov. 25	at Lawton Christian	6:00
Dec. 10	at Robin Hill (5/6 play first)	4:00
Dec. 12	at Banner (5/6 play first)	4:30
Dec. 16	Ninnekah	6:30
Jan. 13, 15, 18	Lexington Tournament	ТВА
Jan. 20	at Lexington	6:00
Jan. 21	@ Chesapeake Arena vs. Pioneer	12:00
Jan. 23	Lawton Christian-Homecoming-	6:00
Jan. 28	Darlington	6:00
Feb. 3	at Gracemont	6:30
Feb. 6	at Whitebead (5/6 play first)	4:00
Feb.10	at Ninnekah	4:30

^{*}Schedules are subject to change*

Falcon Basketball 5th & 6th Grade

Oct. 1	Ampo (A&B)	4:30
Oct. 3	at Verden	5:00
Oct. 7- Oct. 11	Verden Tournament	TBA
Oct 14	Middleberg (A&B)	4:00
Oct. 15	Pioneer (A&B)	4:00
Oct. 21-Oct. 26Ampo Tournament		

Oct. 29	Verden	4:30
Nov. 11	at Ampo (A&B)	4:30
Nov. 12	at Pioneer (A&B)	4:00
Nov. 15	Robin Hill	4:00
Dec. 2- Dec. 6	Friend Tournament	TBA
Dec. 10	at Robin Hill	4:00
Dec. 12	at Banner	4:30
Feb. 6	at Whitebead	4:00

^{*}Schedules are subject to change*